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HSSA-48 — HSSA Series — Super Agquaduct Layflat

Hoses

SKU: HSSA-48

Description

e For a complete line of fittings and accessories see Hydrasearch Layflat & Rubber Hose Catalog.
e Following Hose: Use with Hydrasearch LFS Elbows and End Fittings.

Specification Table

pa_applicable-fittings
application
pa_burst-pressure-psi

pa_construction-
reinforcement

hose_id
pa_hose-size-dash-no
drawing_number

pa_layers-reinforcement
Material

pa_max-dimension-a-in

Lfs Elbows And End Fittings
Salt And Fresh Water Conveying Systems

600
Polyester
'3

-48
'18284

1

Polyurethane Elastomer Tube And Cover Reinforced With High Tenacity
Polyester

'3.06
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pa_max-dimension-b-in
pa_min-dimension-a-in
pa_min-dimension-b-in
weight_per_ft_lbs

pa_working-pressure-psi

'3.24

'2.97

'3.15

'0.342

‘300



