

HSSA-48 – HSSA Series – Super Aquaduct Layflat Hoses

SKU: HSSA-48



Description

- For a complete line of fittings and accessories see Hydrasearch Layflat & Rubber Hose Catalog.
- Following Hose: Use with Hydrasearch LFS Elbows and End Fittings.

Specification Table

pa_applicable-fittings	Lfs Elbows And End Fittings
application	Salt And Fresh Water Conveying Systems
pa_burst-pressure-psi	600
pa_construction- reinforcement	Polyester
hose_id	'3
pa_hose-size-dash-no	-48
drawing_number	'18284
pa_layers-reinforcement	'1
Material	Polyurethane Elastomer Tube And Cover Reinforced With High Tenacity Polyester
pa_max-dimension-a-in	'3.06

pa_max-dimension-b-in	'3.24
pa_min-dimension-a-in	'2.97
pa_min-dimension-b-in	'3.15
weight_per_ft_lbs	'0.342
pa_working-pressure-psi	'300